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Leadership

Your average Change

91% a3

355 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How confident are you that your school leaders
have the best interests of the school in mind?

Extremely confident 20% - 70

Quite confident 40% 139
Somewhat confident 19% 67
Slightly confident  17% 59

Not at all confident 5% [ 16

a1 from last survey Favorable: 959,

Q.3: How effectively do school leaders communicate
important information to you?

Extremely effectively 13% -45

Q.2: How confident are you that your district leaders
have the best interests of the school in mind?

Extremely confident 5% I18

Quite confident 16% 55
Somewhat confident 34% 120
Slightly confident 28% 99

Not at all confident 18% [l 62

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.4: How effectively do district leaders communicate
important information to you?

Extremely effectively 4% I15

Quite effectively 36%

Somewhat effectively 28%

127
97
61

Quite effectively 21% 73
Somewhat effectively 38% 136
Slightly effectively 28% 100

Slightly effectively 17%
Not at all effectively 6% ] 22

a 4 from last survey Favorable: 949
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Not at all effectively 9% [JJj 31

~ 8 from last survey Favorable: 91%
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Professional Development

Your average Change

94% a1

355 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: At your school, how fair is the way staff are Q.2: At your school, how valuable are the available
assessed? professional development opportunities?

Extremely fair 10% . 36 Extremely valuable 4% I 12

Quite fair 49% 169 Quite valuable 20% 68
Somewhat fair 27% 94 Somewhat valuable 39% 136
Slightly fair 9% 32 Slightly valuable 27% 95
Notatall fair 5% [ 16 Not at all valuable 10% ] 36

a1 from last survey Favorable: 959 « 1 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.3: When a sensitive issue of diversity arises in class,
how easily can you think of strategies to address the
situation?

Extremely easily 6% I21

Quite easily 40% 140
Somewhat easily 36% 126
Slightly easily 13% 45

Notatall easily 4% [ 14

a1 from last survey Favorable: 9%
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School Climate

Your average Change

96% a1

355 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: On most days, how enthusiastic are the students Q.2: To what extent are staff trusted to work in the
about being at school? way they think is best?
Extremely enthusiastic 7% . 25 Trusted a tremendous  16% - 55
Quite enthusiastic 34% 18 amount
Trusted quite a bit 41% 143
Somewhat enthusiastic 40% 138
Trusted somewhat 27% 97
Slightly enthusiastic  16% 57
Trusted a little bit  14% 48

Not at all enthusiastic 3% I 10 I
Not at all trusted 3% 10

a1 from last survey Favorable: 979
+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 979
Q.3: How positive are the attitudes of your Q.4: How supportive are students in their interactions
colleagues? with each other?
Extremely positive 5% I 17 Extremely supportive 6% I 19
Quite positive 22% 78 Quite supportive 39% 134
Somewhat positive  41% 144 Somewhat supportive 43% 148
Slightly positive 25% 90 Slightly supportive 12% 42
Not at all positive 7% l 26 Not at all supportive 1% | 4
a 3 from last survey Favorable: 939% a 0 from last survey Favorable: 999,
Q.5: How respectful are the relationships between Q.6: How optimistic are you that your school will
staff and students? improve in the future?
Extremely respectful 18% - 63 Extremely optimistic  13% - 44
Quite respectful 44% 155 Quite optimistic 26% 91
Somewhat respectful 29% 101 Somewhat optimistic 32% 13
Slightly respectful 8% 27 Slightly optimistic 19% 66
Not at all respectful 1% | 4 Not at all optimistic 10%  [JJJj 36
a1 from last survey Favorable: 999, ¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 90%
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Q.7: How often do you see students helping each Q.8: When new initiatives are presented at your
other without being prompted? school, how supportive are your colleagues?
Almost all the time 7% . 24 Extremely supportive 5% I 16
Frequently 44% 152 Quite supportive 30% 104
Sometimes 37% 128 Somewhat supportive 34% 120
Once in a while  11% 38 Slightly supportive 26% 90
Almost never 2% I 6 Not at all supportive 6% I 22
» 1 from last survey Favorable: 989% + 1 from last survey Favorable: 949%

Q.9: Overall, how positive is the working environment
at your school?

Extremely positive 7% .25

Quite positive 33% 16
Somewhat positive 33% 18
Slightly positive 20% 7

Not at all positive 7% [Jjj 23

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 939%
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Technology

Your average Change

73% a2

355 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How urgently does your school's technology need
to be updated?

Not at all urgently 18% - 64

Slightly urgently 27% 95
Somewhat urgently 28% 96
Quite urgently 18% 62

Extremely urgently 9% .32

a 2 from last survey Favorable: 73%
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: For how many years do you want to stay in your Q.2: Please indicate your employee classification.
current profession?
Professional 82% _ 292
Oy
Less than 1year 5% I 16 Support 15% - 54

1-2 years 6% I 22
3-5years 18% [ 63
6-10years 27% [ ©7

11 or more years 44% _ 155

Administrative 2% |8
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